
CONTACT YOUR ELECTED OFFICIALS
Governor, State and County School Superintendents and  
Legislators who serve within Amphitheater Public Schools

Schools within LD3:

Amphitheater HS

Amphitheater Middle

Keeling Elementary  

Nash Elementary  

Prince Elementary 

Rillito Center

Schools within LD9:  

Cross Middle  

Donaldson Elementary  

Harelson Elementary  

Holaway Elementary  

La Cima Middle

Mesa Verde Elementary 

Rio Vista Elementary  

Walker Elementary

Schools within LD11: 

Canyon del Oro HS  

Copper Creek Elementary 

Coronado K-8
Innovation Academy 

Ironwood Ridge HS 

Painted Sky Elementary

Wilson K-8

Gov. Doug Ducey

602-542-4331

520-628-6580

engage@az.gov

1700 W. Washington St

Phoenix, AZ 85007

Supt. Kathy Hoffman

Supt. of Public Instruction  

602-542-5460

adeinbox@azed.gov

1535 W. Jefferson St

Phoenix, AZ 85007

Supt. Dustin Williams 

Pima County Supt. of Schools 

520-724-8451

Schools@schools.pima.gov

200 N. Stone Ave.

Tucson, AZ 85701

Rep. Andres Cano
602-926-3027

acano@azleg.gov

Room #332

Sen. Sally Ann Gonzales
602-926-3278

sgonzales@azleg.gov

Room #314

Rep. Alma Hernandez
602-926-3136

ahernandez@azleg.gov 

Room #122

Sen. Victoria Steele
602-926-5683

vsteele@azleg.gov 
Room #213

Rep. Christopher Mathis
602-926-3138

cmathis@azleg.gov Room #326

Rep. Pamela Powers Hannley
602-926-4848

ppowershannley@azleg.gov

Room #335

Sen. Vince Leach
602-926-3106

vleach@azleg.gov 
Room #303

Rep. Mark Finchem
602-926-3122

mfinchem@azleg.gov

Room #313

Rep. Teresa Martinez
602-926-3158

tmartinez@azleg.gov

Room #113

Ariz. House of Representatives and Ariz. Senate mailing address: Capitol Complex, 1700 W. Washington St. 85007-2890

Unsure of your Legislative District?  Find your elected officials here: https://azredistricting.org/districtlocator/

Please take just a few minutes to tell your elected officials you support quality Public Education!

January2022

mailto:engage@az.gov
mailto:adeinbox@azed.gov
mailto:Schools@schools.pima.gov
mailto:acano@azleg.gov
mailto:sgonzales@azleg.gov
mailto:msaldate@azleg.gov
mailto:sfarley@azleg.gov
mailto:rfriese@azleg.gov
mailto:ppowershannley@azleg.gov
mailto:ley@azleg.gov
mailto:stsmith@azleg.gov
mailto:mfinchem@azleg.gov
mailto:vleach@azleg.gov
https://azredistricting.org/districtlocator/



